Eindrangschikking goalbal, seizoen 2013-2014
Afdeling A:

	
	Ploeg
	Wed
	Gew
	Gel
	Verl
	Ptn
	Voor
	Tegen
	Saldo

	1
	Bruxelles
	15
	14
	0
	1
	42
	132
	73
	59

	2
	Waasland
	15
	11
	0
	4
	33
	119
	66
	53

	3
	Noordzee
	15
	6
	3
	6
	21
	96
	92
	4

	4
	Hasselt
	15
	6
	1
	8
	19
	74
	81
	-7

	5
	Blauwwit
	15
	3
	1
	11
	10
	83
	120
	-37

	6
	DLT
	15
	2
	1
	12
	7
	77
	149
	-72


Afdeling B:
	
	Ploeg
	Wed
	Gew
	Gel
	Verl
	Ptn
	Voor
	Tegen
	Saldo

	1
	Anspach
	16
	13
	1
	2
	40
	152
	82
	70

	2
	CSMB - Mons
	16
	13
	0
	3
	39
	122
	59
	63

	3
	Oranja D'club
	16
	12
	2
	2
	38
	164
	74
	90

	4
	La Louvière
	16
	8
	2
	6
	26
	148
	126
	22

	5
	Reinaert
	16
	6
	0
	10
	18
	82
	114
	-32

	6
	Runkst
	16
	5
	3
	8
	18
	66
	101
	-35

	7
	CC brugge
	16
	5
	2
	9
	17
	91
	118
	-27

	8
	Red Angels
	16
	2
	1
	13
	7
	77
	125
	-48

	9
	D'club Girls
	16
	2
	1
	13
	7
	40
	143
	-103


